Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Gramatura:

Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

34.686.71
SERENITY

uoua:@

aEoA03

SERENITY, kozmeticka torba, bez

320 g/m2
15x21x5cm

0.0432 kg

0.04727 kg

249

300/50

0.46 mx0.26 mx0.51 m
14.181 kg
8605040074343
420292910000

171



